



C-2036	Inspection door		
C-2400	Inspection door weight	#168	3/8" x 1" hex head cap screw
C-2942	Left hand nut pocket guide	#169	3/8" x 2" hex head cap screw
C-2943	Right hand nut pocket guide	#170	5/16" x 5/8" round head machine screw
C-4020	Inspection plate	#171	3/8" x 1" hex head cap screw
C-4023	Name plate	#172	5/16" x 3/4" dowel pin
C-4038	Nut guide strip, right	#173	Oil cup
C-4039	Nut guide strip, left	#174	3/8" x 3/4" hex head bolt
C-4522-B	Worm gear guard, new type	#175	3/8" x 3/4" hex head cap screw
C-6007	Rear leg	#176	Oiler
C-6008	Drive gear cover	#177	3/16" x 3/4" rivets
C-6009	Slide cover	#178	3/8" x 3/4" hex head cap screw
C-6020-B	Guard	#179	1/4" x 5/8" flat head screw
C-8007-A	Feed chain and hopper bracket	#180	5/16" x 3/4" hex head cap screw
C-8008-A	Feed chain plate	#181	1/4" x 1/2" flat head screw
C-8009	Front leg	#182	Chain oiler
#125	Oil cup	#183	1/16" x 1/2" cotter pin
#165	5/16" x 1-1/4" round head screw	#184	3/16" x 1-1/8" dowel pin
#166	3/8" x 1" hex head cap screw	#185	1/16" flat washer
#167	3/8" x 1" filister head screw	#186	1/4" x 5/8" flat head screw
		#187	1/4" x 1/2" flat head screw

Note: C-4067 guard bracket & C-6020 guard have been deleted